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Officers and Directors




Officers:
	Laura Light
	President
	 petalpshr@bellsouth.net


	Laura Tennill
	Vice-President
	 tenl16@aol.com

	Debbie Meek
	Treasurer
	debbie@dsbfarms.com

	Abi Lauria
	Secretary
	abilauria13@hotmail.com





Directors:	Club Represented
	Laura Tennill
	Bluegrass Club
	tenl16@aol.com

	Peggy Angel
	Bluegrass Club
	Angelsacresky@att.net


	 
	  
	   

	 Suzanne Robinson
	At Large
	suzanne.robinson2012@gmail.com

	Laura Licht
	At Large
	 petalpshr@bellsouth.net


	Darren Bradshaw
	At Large
	dbradshaw1@windstream.net

	Abi Lauria

	At Large 
	 abilauria13@hotmail.com

	 
	 
	




Directors:	Founding Farm Represented
	Jim Congleton
	Congleton Family Miniatures
	jcongleton@bellsouth.net

	Debbie Meek
	DSB Farms
	debbie@dsbfarms.com

	Earleen Roberts
	Nostalgia Farm
	nffarm@aol.com

	Kim Taylor
	Taylor Made Farm
	tmminis@aol.com

	Billie Rickert
	Pecos East Farm
	billiepecos@twc.com
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